
A組３回戦

階級 拓大　 神奈川大

55 中野 (1-1L,1-0,0-1) PP 柴田

60 内村 PO (1-0,3-0) 染谷

66 岡本 VT (3-0=0:24) 伊藤

74 高谷 ST (6-0,7-0) 石川

84 赤熊 VT (8-1,4-0) 高野

96 岡 PP (1L-1,5-0) 入江

120 谷田 ST (6-0=1:28,7-0) 古川

スコア 6 　 1

階級 国士舘大 法大

55 守田 VT (3-0,5-0=1:39) 山田

60 小田 ST (6-0=0:46,6-0=1:02) 梶本

66 工藤 PP (7-0=0:38,4-1) 阿久津

74 葈澤 VT (4-0,4-0=0:48) 角田

84 嶋田 VT (3-0,4-0=1:27) 藤澤

96 星 PO (1-0=2:30,1-0) 岩田

120 内谷 PP (4-0,9-2=1:32) 向井

スコア 7 　 0

階級 東洋大 青山学院大

55 若林 PO (1-0=2:06,7-0=1:42) 及川

60 入江 PP (3-0,3L-3) 菊池賢

66 牧瀬 PP (0-3,5-3,4-0) 津田

74 脇田 PP (1-0,2-1) 桑原

84 平澤 PO (2-0,2-0) 香西

96 藤川 PP (0-2,1L-1,2-0) 菊池凌

120 坂元 PP (1-0,0-4,1-0) 赤嶺

スコア 7 　 0

階級 日体大 専大

55

60

66

74

84

96

120

スコア 0 　 7

不戦勝

試合結果

試合結果

試合結果

試合結果

2010年東日本学生リーグ戦


