2010年東日本学生リーグ戦

A組3回戦

階級	拓大	試合結果		神奈川大	
55	中野		(1-1L,1-0,0-1)	PP	柴田
60	内村	РО	(1-0,3-0)		染谷
66	岡本	VT	(3-0=0:24)		伊藤
74	高谷	ST	(6-0,7-0)		石川
84	赤熊	VT	(8-1,4-0)		高野
96	岡	PP	(1L-1,5-0)		入江
120	谷田	ST	(6-0=1:28,7-0)		古川
スコア		6		1	

階級	国士舘大	試合結果		法大	
55	守田	VT	(3-0,5-0=1:39)		山田
60	小田	ST	(6-0=0:46,6-0=1:02)		梶本
66	工藤	PP	(7-0=0:38,4-1)		阿久津
74	葈澤	VT	(4-0,4-0=0:48)		角田
84	嶋田	VT	(3-0,4-0=1:27)		藤澤
96	星	РО	(1-0=2:30,1-0)		岩田
120	内谷	PP	(4-0,9-2=1:32)		向井
スコア		7		0	

階級	東洋大	試合結果		青山学院大	
55	若林	РО	(1-0=2:06,7-0=1:42)		及川
60	入江	PP	(3-0,3L-3)		菊池賢
66	牧瀬	PP	(0-3,5-3,4-0)		津田
74	脇田	PP	(1-0,2-1)		桑原
84	平澤	РО	(2-0,2-0)		香西
96	藤川	PP	(0-2,1L-1,2-0)		菊池凌
120	坂元	PP	(1-0,0-4,1-0)		赤嶺
スコア		7		0	

階級	日体大	試合結果			専大
55					
60					
66					
74			不戦勝		
84					
96					
120					
スコア		0		7	